BARE ROOT ORNAMENTAL TREES 2024/2025

Bare Root Stock may not be Available in Frosty Weather

ACER CRIMSON SENTRY
ACER DRUMMONDII

BETULA ALBA PENDULA
BETULA JACQUEMONTII

CRATAEGUS FLORE PLENA
CRATAEGUS PAUL’S SCARLET

MALUS GOLDEN HORNET
MALUS JOHN DOWNIE

PRUNUS ACCOLADE

PRUNUS AUTUMNALIS ROSEA
PRUNUS CANDY FLOSS
PRUNUS KANZAN

PRUNUS PINK PERFECTION
PRUNUS PISSARDII NIGRA
PRUNUS ROYAL BURGUNDY
PRUNUS SNOW SHOWERS

SORBUS ARIA LUTESCENS
SORBUS AUTUMN SPIRE
SORBUS PINK PAGODA
SORBUS VILMORINII

£28.50
£28.50

£28.50
£32.50

£28.50
£28.50

£28.50
£28.50

£28.50
£28.50
£28.50
£28.50
£28.50
£28.50
£30.00
£28.50

£28.50
£28.50
£28.50
£28.50



